
13 (3) 15 (9)

Ball Carries Home Away Ball Carries

Teddy Thomas 10 CJ Stander 25

Virimi Vakatawa 10 32% 68% James Ryan 15

Kevin Gourdon 10 Robbie Henshaw 14

32% 68%

Metres Made Metres Made

Teddy Thomas 76 95 184 Keith Earls 54

Virimi Vakatawa 55 Rob Kearney 40

Geoffrey Palis 50 279 377 CJ Stander 39

Lineouts Won 26 27 Lineouts Won

Yacouba Camara 3 Peter O'Mahony 6

Arthur Iturria 1 2 0 Iain Henderson 2

Paul Gabrillagues 1 James Ryan 2

15 14

Tackles Tackles

Guilhem Guirado 28 3 5 James Ryan 10

Kevin Gourdon 21 Conor Murray 9

Sebastien Vahaamahina 19 68 160 Tadhg Furlong 8

3 4

Home Away

238 95

14 15

6 5

94% 86%

Home Away

10 6

1 2

Home Away

8 13

1 1

89% 93%

0 1

7 5

1 0

88% 100%

Total Penalties

Total Free Kicks

Scrums Success

Set Piece

Lineouts Won Own Throw

Lineouts Lost Own Throw

Lineout Success

Lineout Steals

Scrums Won

Scrums Lost

Defence

Tackles Made

Discipline

Missed Tackles

Tackle Success

Turnovers Won

Ball Carries

Metres Made

Kicks From Hand

Line Breaks

Rucks/Mauls Lost

Offloads

Rucks/Mauls Won

Defenders Beaten

Possession

Territory

Teddy Thomas (71) Tries

Drop Goals Johnny Sexton (80+2)

Attack

Anthony Belleau (73) Conversions

Maxime Machenaud (35, 53) Penalty Goals Johnny Sexton (2, 21, 38, 46)

France 13 - 15 Ireland
03/02/2018,   Stade de France,   Referee: Nigel Owens (Wal)

FT (HT)

Axis Title



App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC Name Name App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

Geoffrey Palis 15 Rob Kearney

1 Teddy Thomas 14 Keith Earls

Rémi Lamerat 13 Robbie Henshaw

Henry Chavancy 12 Bundee Aki

Virimi Vakatawa 11 Jacob Stockdale

Matthieu Jalibert 10 Johnny Sexton 4 1

2 Maxime Machenaud 9 Conor Murray

Jefferson Poirot 1 Cian Healy

Guilhem Guirado (c) 2 Rory Best (c)

Rabah Slimani 3 Tadhg Furlong

Arthur Iturria 4 Iain Henderson

Sebastien Vahaamahina 5 James Ryan

Wenceslas Lauret 6 Peter O'Mahony

Yacouba Camara 7 Josh van der Flier

Kevin Gourdon 8 CJ Stander

Adrien Pelissie 16 Sean Cronin

Dany Priso 17 Jack McGrath

Cedate Gomes Sa 18 John Ryan

Paul Gabrillagues 19 Devin Toner

Marco Tauleigne 20 Dan Leavy

Antoine Dupont 21 Luke McGrath

1 Anthony Belleau 22 Joey Carbery

Benjamin Fall 23 Fergus McFadden

Man of the Match - Guilhem Guirado (France)

Assistant ref: Paul Williams (NZ)

TMO: Rowan Kitt (Eng)

Match Statistics Match Statistics

Assistant ref: Wayne Barnes (Eng)

France 13 - 15 Ireland
03/02/2018

Stade de France

16:45

Referee: Nigel Owens (Wal)



13 - 15 Johnny Sexton - Drop goal 80+2:38

75:31 Off - Antoine Dupont

75:31 On - Maxime Machenaud

Off - Jacob Stockdale 74:36

On - Fergus McFadden 74:36

73:50 On - Adrien Pelissie

73:50 Off - Guilhem Guirado

71:42 Teddy Thomas - Try 11 - 12

73:09 Anthony Belleau - Conversion 13 - 12

On - John Ryan 69:45

Off - Tadhg Furlong 69:45

Off - James Ryan 67:36

On - Devin Toner 67:36

Off - Rory Best 67:35

On - Sean Cronin 67:35

66:10 On - Marco Tauleigne

66:10 Off - Wenceslas Lauret

66:08 On - Antoine Dupont

66:08 Off - Maxime Machenaud

60:28 Off - Arthur Iturria

60:28 On - Paul Gabrillagues

Off - Cian Healy 60:18

On - Jack McGrath 60:18

54:52 Off - Rabah Slimani

54:52 On - Cedate Gomes Sa

54:51 Off - Jefferson Poirot

54:51 On - Dany Priso

3 - 12 Johnny Sexton - Penalty 46:59

53:27 Maxime Machenaud - Penalty 6 - 12

On - Dan Leavy 36:28

3 - 9 Johnny Sexton - Penalty 38:56

35:04 Maxime Machenaud - Penalty 3 - 6

Off - Josh van der Flier 36:28

29:45 On - Anthony Belleau

29:45 Off - Matthieu Jalibert

0 - 3 Johnny Sexton - Penalty 2:44

0 - 6 Johnny Sexton - Penalty 21:58

France 13 - 15 Ireland
03/02/2018,   Stade de France,   Referee: Nigel Owens (Wal)

Match Timeline

Match Time Home Score Away Match Time


